Brief Summary: Prior to using these devices, please review the Instructions for Use for a complete listing of
indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, potential adverse events and directions for use. Devices
depicted may not be available in all countries. Check with your St. Jude Medical representative for product availability
in your country. Unless otherwise noted, ™ indicates that the name is a trademark of, or licensed to, St. Jude
Medical or one of its subsidiaries. ST. JUDE MEDICAL, the nine-squares symbol and MORE CONTROL. LESS RISK.
are registered and unregistered trademarks and service marks of St. Jude Medical, Inc. and its related companies.
©2013 St. Jude Medical, Inc. All rights reserved.
Customer Support: 46-8-474-4756

n	 ��Increased curve retention and optimized catheter body structure for improved kink resistance
n	 ��Soft tip to lessen risk of traumatic insertion
Ordering Information
Included: dilator and 2 valve bypass tools
Model	 Curve Shape	 Available Overall	 Inner	 Outer
Number		 Length (cm)  Length (cm)  Diameter (F/mm)	 Diameter (F/mm)
DS2C001	 Straight	 47	 50,7	 7/2,44	 9/3,00
DS2C002	 115º	 47	 50,7	 7/2,44	 9/3,00
DS2C003	 135º	 47	 50,7	 7/2,44	 9/3,00
DS2C004	 Wide	 47	 50,7	 7/2,44	 9/3,00
DS2C005	 X-Wide	 47	 50,7	 7/2,44	 9/3,00
DS2C006	 Right Side	 47	 50,7	 7/2,44	 9/3,00
DS2C011	 Straight	 54	 57,7	 7/2,44	 9/3,00
DS2C012	 115º	 54	 57,7	 7/2,44	 9/3,00
DS2C013	 135º	 54	 57,7	 7/2,44	 9/3,00
DS2C014	 Wide	 54	 57,7	 7/2,44	 9/3,00
DS2C015	 X-Wide	 54	 57,7	 7/2,44	 9/3,00
Straight Extra Wide Right SideWide 135°115°
CRT Leads Delivery Tools
Separately Available Accessories
Model

n Enables optimal subselection of the branch vein and offers
greater maneuverability and control of the LV lead
Ordering Information
Model	 Distal		 Units
Number	 Support	 Length (cm) per box	 Diameter (in)
DS2G001	 Soft	 195 5	 0,014
DS2G002	 Medium	 195	 5	 0,014
DS2G003	 Firm	 195	 5	 0,014
DS2G004	 Extra Firm	 195	 5	 0,014
Ordering Information
Model
Number	 Type	 Lengths (cm) Diameter
DS2M001	 CPS Duo™ Stylet	 75; 86 OD: 0,014" LV lead lumen compatible